	
	Scouting Report Skater



	Last Name
	LeBlanc
	First Name
	
	Andrew

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team
	Kitchener Rangers
	League
	
	OHL
	
	Level   
	Major Jr A

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Birthdate
	2004-06-03
	Pos
	C
	Shoots
	L
	Height
	5.11
	Weight
	165

	
	
	
	

	Current Overall Player Rating
	B-
	



CURRENT STATS:

	Skaters
	Goalies

	
	GP
	
	G
	
	A
	
	Pts
	
	PIM
	
	+/-
	
	GAA
	
	Sv%
	
	W
	
	L
	
	OTL SOL

	Regular Season
	3
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	-4
	Regular Season
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



GAME REPORT:

	Date of Game
	2021-10-15
	
	Opponent
	SARNIA STING
	
	Result
	5-1 W



Game Stats & Info

	Skaters
	Goalies

	
	GW
	
	G
	
	A
	
	Pts
	
	PIM
	
	+/-
	
	GAA
	
	Sv%
	
	W
	
	L
	
	OTL SOL

	This game
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	This game
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Linemates/Defence Partner:
	RW Adam Zidlicky #13 LW Trent Swick #57




	Shots on Goal:
	On 
	1
	Hits/Contacts:
	
	Face-offs: W/L:
	
	Turnovers:
	

	
	Missed
	1
	
	6
	
	6/3
	
	4

	
	Blocked
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Icetime:
	11 shifts
	PP Time:
	0
	PK Time:
	0
	Pos/Neutral/Neg Impact:
	neutral



	Overall Game Rating:
	B



	Skill Evaluations/Ratings


	Skating:
	A
	Puck Skills:
	A
	Shot:
	B
	Offensive Play:
	B+



	Defensive Play:
	A-
	Physical Play:
	B+
	Strength:
	B-
	Instincts / Hockey Sense:
	A-



	Competitiveness:
	B+
	Character:
	A+
	Agility:
	B
	
	



	Overall Game Summary/Comments:

	Adam is one of seven rookies on the squad this year, 5 of them forwards. He will need to assert himself a bit more physically to get higher minutes. He wasn’t overly aggressive in the offensive zone, not always fighting for good puck position. He was strong on the wall and good in the faceoff circle. 2 of his 11 shifts were on the right wing, showing the coaching staff trying to get him more toi. The player skates well and comes back hard into the defensive zone, with excellent positioning. Neutral zone play also above average. He has strong instincts and hockey sense, which he will need to rely on until he bulks up a bit. His main competition on the team will come from the other 3 rookie centers, #13, #14 and #16 who also had good games tonight. No PP or PK minutes. Rangers outshoot the Sting 38-25 and Adam had 1 shot on goal and 1 attempted shot on net.







